
Mathsmind 2008 @ TBC

5 AC-1 25 65 75 75 5.55
29 AC-2 15 25 30 30 1.37
5 BC-1 25 70 75 75 13.55
5 BC-2 35 75 75 4.43
36 EC-1 15 15 15 15 16.02
11 EC-2 20 55 60 60 5.34
8 JPC-1 30 55 70 70 2.81
36 JPC-2 10 15 15 15 19.30
35 KC-1 20 20 20 33.00
40 KC-2 5 10 10 15.00
21 15 25 40 40 0.00
13 25 40 55 55 2.00
11 MMC-1 40 55 60 60 7.42
17 MMC-2 15 35 45 45 10.15
17 35 35 45 45 9.35
36 15 15 15 22.24
9 45 55 65 65 12.40
9 20 65 65 2.03
21 RBHS-1 20 30 40 40 3.59
36 RBHS-2 15 15 15 24.16
29 RGHS-1 20 20 30 30 5.56
33 RGHS-2 20 20 25 25 14.26
13 RLHS-1 55 55 4.01
29 RLHS-2 25 30 30 30 24.57
21 20 40 40 4.01
1 TBC-1 55 80 100 100 8.49
2 TBC-2 55 75 95 95 2.54
13 TC-1 20 35 55 55 6.01
17 TGC-1 15 35 45 45 2.01
21 TGC-2 15 25 40 40 2.00
4 TNA-1 50 60 85 85 1.38
33 TNA-2 15 20 25 25 14.20
17 TPH-1 15 30 45 45 1.13
28 TPH-2 10 15 35 35 1.05
21 40 40 40 1.53
29 15 15 30 30 3.35
3 WHHS-1 65 90 90 1.53
16 WHHS-2 30 45 50 50 1.45
21 WHS-1 15 30 40 40 0.22
21 WHS-2 20 40 40 4.51
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Mathsmind 2008 @ TBC

Final placing Team Score

1 TBC-1 100 8.49
2 TBC-2 95 2.54
3 WHHS-1 90 1.53
4 TNA-1 85 1.38
5 BC-1 75 13.55
6 AC-1 75 5.55
7 BC-2 75 4.43
8 JPC-1 70 2.81
9 OtC-1 65 12.40
10 OtC-2 65 2.03
11 MMC-1 60 7.42
12 EC-2 60 5.34
13 TC-1 55 6.01
14 RLHS-1 55 4.01
15 KkC-2 55 2.00
16 WHHS-2 50 1.45
17 MMC-2 45 10.15
18 OpC-1 45 9.35
19 TGC-1 45 2.01
20 TPH-1 45 1.13
21 WHS-2 40 4.51
22 RpC-1 40 4.01
23 RBHS-1 40 3.59
24 TGC-2 40 2.00
25 TrHS-1 40 1.53
26 WHS-1 40 0.22
27 KkC-1 40 0.00
28 TPH-2 35 1.05
29 RLHS-2 30 24.57
30 RGHS-1 30 5.56
31 TrHS-2 30 3.35
32 AC-2 30 1.37
33 RGHS-2 25 14.26
34 TNA-2 25 14.20
35 KC-1 20 33.00
36 RBHS-2 15 24.16
37 OpC-2 15 22.24
38 JPC-2 15 19.30
39 EC-1 15 16.02
40 KC-2 10 15.00
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JPC 2009 Mathsmind

Final placing Team Score

1 TBC-1 100 0.00
2 TBC-2 95 0.00
3 WHHS-1 90 0.00
4 TNA-1 85 0.00
5 AC-1 75 0.00
5 BC-1 75 0.00
5 BC-2 75 0.00
8 JPC-1 70 0.00
9 65 0.00
9 65 0.00
11 EC-2 60 0.00
11 MMC-1 60 0.00
13 55 0.00
13 RLHS-1 55 0.00
13 TC-1 55 0.00
16 WHHS-2 50 0.00
17 MMC-2 45 0.00
17 45 0.00
17 TGC-1 45 0.00
17 TPH-1 45 0.00
21 40 0.00
21 RBHS-1 40 0.00
21 40 0.00
21 TGC-2 40 0.00
21 40 0.00
21 WHS-1 40 0.00
21 WHS-2 40 0.00
28 TPH-2 35 0.00
29 AC-2 30 0.00
29 RGHS-1 30 0.00
29 RLHS-2 30 0.00
29 30 0.00
33 RGHS-2 25 0.00
33 TNA-2 25 0.00
35 KC-1 20 0.00
36 EC-1 15 0.00
36 JPC-2 15 0.00
36 15 0.00
36 RBHS-2 15 0.00
40 KC-2 10 0.00
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Mathsmind 2008 @ TBC

Team

1 5 25 40 40 0.45
1 MMC-1 40 40 5.09
1 TGC-1 10 25 40 40 2.56
1 WHHS-1 40 40 1.43
5 JPC-1 10 20 35 35 4.43
5 20 35 35 0.03
5 35 35 4.36
5 TBC-1 10 35 35 3.26
5 TPH-1 15 20 35 35 1.55
10 10 20 30 30 4.01
10 RBHS-1 10 20 30 30 2.20
10 TGC-2 10 20 30 30 0.01
13 AC-1 15 25 25 25 10.55
13 BC-1 10 20 25 25 5.19
13 EC-1 5 20 25 25 3.18
13 RLHS-2 10 15 25 25 4.15
13 TBC-2 15 25 25 5.00
13 TC-1 10 20 25 25 6.11
13 TPH-2 20 25 25 0.06
20 AC-2 0 10 20 20 2.14
20 BC-2 10 15 20 20 0.00
20 JPC-2 10 15 20 20 11.55
20 KC-1 15 20 20 10.17
20 MMC-2 0 5 20 20 2.14
20 5 20 20 13.11
20 RBHS-2 10 20 20 20 19.33
20 RGHS-1 10 20 20 7.14
20 TNA-1 5 15 20 20 3.44
20 WHHS-2 10 10 20 20 2.53
20 WHS-1 15 20 20 20 22.08
31 KC-2 0 10 15 15 3.17
31 10 15 15 14.44
31 RGHS-2 0 10 15 15 2.50
31 TC-2 10 15 15 15 23.15
31 15 15 8.43
31 WHS-2 0 10 15 15 6.57
37 EC-2 0 5 10 10 7.30
37 TNA-2 0 5 10 10 6.10
39 RLHS-1 5 5 5 5 22.37
39 5 5 17.45
41 0
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Mathsmind 2008 @ TBC

Final placing Team Final Score

1 MMC-1 40 5.09
2 TGC-1 40 2.56
3 WHHS-1 40 1.43
4 KkC-1 40 0.45
5 JPC-1 35 4.43
6 OtC-1 35 4.36
7 TBC-1 35 3.26
8 TPH-1 35 1.55
9 OpC-1 35 0.03
10 KkC-2 30 4.01
11 RBHS-1 30 2.20
12 TGC-2 30 0.01
13 AC-1 25 10.55
14 TC-1 25 6.11
15 BC-1 25 5.19
16 TBC-2 25 5.00
17 RLHS-2 25 4.15
18 EC-1 25 3.18
19 TPH-2 25 0.06
20 WHS-1 20 22.08
21 RBHS-2 20 19.33
22 OtC-2 20 13.11
23 JPC-2 20 11.55
24 KC-1 20 10.17
25 RGHS-1 20 7.14
26 TNA-1 20 3.44
27 WHHS-2 20 2.53
28 AC-2 20 2.14
29 MMC-2 20 2.14
30 BC-2 20 0.00
31 TC-2 15 23.15
32 OpC-2 15 14.44
33 TrHS-1 15 8.43
34 WHS-2 15 6.57
35 KC-2 15 3.17
36 RGHS-2 15 2.50
37 EC-2 10 7.30
38 TNA-2 10 6.10
39 RLHS-1 5 22.37
40 RpC-1 5 17.45
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Mathsmind 2009 @ JPC

Final placing Team Final Score

1 40 0.00
1 TGC-1 40 0.00
1 MMC-1 40 0.00
5 35 0.00
5 JPC-1 35 0.00
5 TPH-1 35 0.00
10 RBHS-1 30 0.00
10 TGC-2 30 0.00
13 AC-1 25 0.00
13 EC-1 25 0.00
13 TBC-2 25 0.00
13 TPH-2 25 0.00
13 RLHS-2 25 0.00
20 TNA-1 20 0.00
20 20 0.00
20 RBHS-2 20 0.00
20 RGHS-1 20 0.00
20 KC-1 20 0.00
20 AC-2 20 0.00
20 BC-2 20 0.00
20 MMC-2 20 0.00
31 15 0.00
31 WHHS-2 20 0.00
31 RGHS-2 15 0.00
31 WHS-1 20 0.00
31 TC-2 15 0.00
37 TNA-2 10 0.00
37 WHS-2 15 0.00
37 15 0.00
39 RLHS-1 5 0.00
39 EC-2 10 0.00
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Mathsmind 2008 @ TBC

Team Score Team Score

1 TBC-1 100 0.00 1 KkC-1 40 0.00
2 TBC-2 95 0.00 1 TGC-1 40 0.00
3 WHHS-1 90 0.00 1 MMC-1 40 0.00
4 TNA-1 85 0.00 1 WHHS-1 40 0.00
5 AC-1 75 0.00 5 OtC-1 35 0.00
5 BC-1 75 0.00 5 JPC-1 35 0.00
5 BC-2 75 0.00 5 TBC-1 35 0.00
8 JPC-1 70 0.00 5 TPH-1 35 0.00
9 OtC-1 65 0.00 5 OpC-1 35 0.00
9 OtC-2 65 0.00 10 RBHS-1 30 0.00
11 EC-2 60 0.00 10 TGC-2 30 0.00
11 MMC-1 60 0.00 10 KkC-2 30 0.00
13 KkC-2 55 0.00 13 AC-1 25 0.00
13 RLHS-1 55 0.00 13 EC-1 25 0.00
13 TC-1 55 0.00 13 TBC-2 25 0.00
16 WHHS-2 50 0.00 13 TPH-2 25 0.00
17 MMC-2 45 0.00 13 BC-1 25 0.00
17 OpC-1 45 0.00 13 TC-1 25 0.00
17 TGC-1 45 0.00 13 RLHS-2 25 0.00
17 TPH-1 45 0.00 20 TNA-1 20 0.00
21 KkC-1 40 0.00 20 OtC-2 20 0.00
21 RBHS-1 40 0.00 20 RBHS-2 20 0.00
21 RpC-1 40 0.00 20 RGHS-1 20 0.00
21 TGC-2 40 0.00 20 KC-1 20 0.00
21 TrHS-1 40 0.00 20 AC-2 20 0.00
21 WHS-1 40 0.00 20 BC-2 20 0.00
21 WHS-2 40 0.00 20 JPC-2 20 0.00
28 TPH-2 35 0.00 20 MMC-2 20 0.00
29 AC-2 30 0.00 31 OpC-2 15 0.00
29 RGHS-1 30 0.00 31 WHHS-2 20 0.00
29 RLHS-2 30 0.00 31 RGHS-2 15 0.00
29 TrHS-2 30 0.00 31 WHS-1 20 0.00
33 RGHS-2 25 0.00 31 TC-2 15 0.00
33 TNA-2 25 0.00 31 KC-2 15 0.00
35 KC-1 20 0.00 37 TNA-2 10 0.00
36 EC-1 15 0.00 37 WHS-2 15 0.00
36 JPC-2 15 0.00 37 TrHS-1 15 0.00
36 OpC-2 15 0.00 39 RLHS-1 5 0.00
36 RBHS-2 15 0.00 39 RpC-1 5 0.00
40 KC-2 10 0.00 39 EC-2 10 0.00
0 0 0 0.00 41 TrHS-2 0 0.00
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Mathsmind 2008 @ TBC

Final placing Team Score
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Mathsmind 2008 @ TBC

Final placing Team Final Score

1 40 0.00
2 TGC-1 40 0.00
3 MMC-1 40 0.00
4 35 0.00
5 JPC-1 35 0.00
6 TPH-1 35 0.00
7 RBHS-1 30 0.00
8 TGC-2 30 0.00
9 AC-1 25 0.00
10 EC-1 25 0.00
11 TBC-2 25 0.00
12 TPH-2 25 0.00
13 RLHS-2 25 0.00
14 TNA-1 20 0.00
15 20 0.00
16 RBHS-2 20 0.00
17 RGHS-1 20 0.00
18 KC-1 20 0.00
19 AC-2 20 0.00
20 BC-2 20 0.00
21 MMC-2 20 0.00
22 15 0.00
23 WHHS-2 20 0.00
24 RGHS-2 15 0.00
25 WHS-1 20 0.00
26 TC-2 15 0.00
27 TNA-2 10 0.00
28 WHS-2 15 0.00
29 15 0.00
30 RLHS-1 5 0.00
31 EC-2 10 0.00
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
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Mathsmind 2008 @TBC

1 40 0.00
1 MMC-1 40 0.00
1 TC-1 25 0.00
1 15 0.00
1 WHHS-1 40 0.00
5 JPC-1 35 0.00
5 35 0.00
5 35 0.00
5 5 0.00
5 TNA-1 20 0.00
10 30 0.00
10 RBHS-1 30 0.00
10 TC-2 15 0.00
13 AC-1 25 0.00
13 BC-1 25 0.00
13 EC-1 25 0.00
13 RLHS-1 5 0.00
13 TBC-1 35 0.00
13 TBC-2 25 0.00
13 TNA-2 10 0.00
20 AC-2 20 0.00
20 BC-2 20 0.00
20 JPC-2 20 0.00
20 KC-1 20 0.00
20 MMC-2 20 0.00
20 20 0.00
20 RBHS-2 20 0.00
20 RGHS-1 20 0.00
20 TGC-1 40 0.00
20 0 0.00
20 WHHS-2 20 0.00
20 WHS-1 20 0.00
31 KC-2 15 0.00
31 15 0.00
31 RGHS-2 15 0.00
31 TPH-1 35 0.00
31 WHS-2 15 0.00
37 EC-2 10 0.00
37 TGC-2 30 0.00
39 RLHS-2 25 0.00
41 TPH-2 25 0.00
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